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1 1940
2 1940
3 1940
4 1940
5 1940
6 1940

Samuel
Howell
Knight

Horace
Davis
Thomas

John A Hill

John E.
Anderson

Carl Arthur
Cinnamon

Leslie
Newton
Goodding

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

BA 1913 UW,
PhD 1929
Columbia

BA 1926, MA
1928 UW,
PhD 1935
Columbia

BS 1907 UW

BA 1914 UW,
MA 1915,
PhD 1917
Harvard

BA 1925 UW,
MA 1930 UW,
PhD 1941
lowa

BA 1903 UW,
Univ Montana

Professor of Minutes
Geolo 1940 incl
&y bio
Professor of Minutes
Geology, State 1940 incl

Geologist bio
Professor of Minutes
Textiles, Dean of = 1940 incl
Ag bio
Developmental Minutes
Psychology, 1940
Univ Minnesota

. Minutes
Prof of Physics 1940
Botanist, Univ Minutes
Montana 1940
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2-5,16

6-8, 16

10, 10

16

16

16

26-Nov-40 1892 1975

26-Nov-40 1905 1967 igg;DB 16 may
26-Nov-40 1880 1951

26-Nov-40 1893 1966 iggéDB 27-may
26-Nov-40 1901 1991

26-Nov-40 1880 1967
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Degrees

Source

(Wiki)

Pagesin
PDF

Induction
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10

1940

1940

1940

1940

Harold G.
Merriam

Theodore B.

(Ted) Olson

Wilma
Jennings
Pugh

John Paul
Scott

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

BA 1905 UW,
BA 1907, MA
1912 Oxon

BA 1920 UW

BA 1926 UW,
PhD 1931
Cornell

BA 1929 UW,
BA, MA 1932
Oxon, PhD
1935 Univ
Chicago

Prof
English/Creative
Writing, Univ
Montana

New York
Herald Tribune,
Foreign Service

Historian of 17C
France

Geneticist,
Wabash
College, Univ
Chicago

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1940

16

16

16

16

26-Nov-40

26-Nov-40

26-Nov-40

26-Nov-40
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1883

1899

1906

1909

1980

1981

2002

2000

Rhodes Scholar
1904, book on
Edward Moxon

Ranch on the
Laramie (1973)

Rhodes Scholar
1930
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BA 1925, MA
Alfred H. . 1927 UW, Prof Zoology, Minutes
111990 giockars AU ppp 1932 UnivMichigan 1940 16 | 26-Nov-40 | 1899 | 1968
Michigan
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12

13

14

15

16

17

1940

1940

1940

1940

1940

1941

Volney J.
Tidball

Margaret
Mary Wood

Constantine
Peter
Arnold

William
Chapin
Deming

Aven
Nelson

William
Edwards
Deming

Alumni

Alumni

Honorary

Honorary

Honorary

Alumni

BA 1905 UW,
JD 1908
Michigan

Bped 1910
uw, PhD
1934
Columbia

BA 1881
Wabash

BA 1890, MA
1892
Allegheny
College, Hon
Doc 1924

BA 1883, MA
1887
Missouri, MA
1892 Harvard

BS 1921 UW,
MS 1925
Colorado,
PhD 1928
Yale

Prof Law UW
and District
Courtjudge

Sociologist,
traveller

Attorney and
father of
Thurman Arnold

Journalist,
historian, UW
Trustee

Professor of
Botany

Engineer,
statistician,
industrial
theorist

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1940 incl
bio

Minutes
1940 incl
bio

Minutes
1940

Minutes
1941

16 = 26-Nov-40

16 26-Nov-40

11,16 26-Nov-40

9,16 26-Nov-40

16 26-Nov-40

13-May-
41
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1883

1888

1860

1869

1859

1900

1949

1979

1943

1949

1952

1993

UW Archives
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18

19

20

21

22

23

1942

1942

1943

1944

1944

1945

John
Duncan
Brite

Mabelle
G(oehring)
(Mrs
Charles)
Oviatt

Harriet
Knight Orr

Frederick
Lewis
Nussbaum
(Dr.)

Wilhelm
Solheim
(Dr.)

Norris D.
Embree

Alumni

Alumni

Alumni

Honorary

Honorary

Alumni

BA 1922 UW,
Univ Chicago

BA 1929 UW

BA 1898 UW,
PhD 1935
California

BA 1906
Cornell, PhD
1915
Pennsylvania

BA 1924 lowa
State, MA
1926, PhD
1928 Illinois

BA 1931 UW,
PhD 1934
Yale

Church Minutes

Historian, Utah 1942

State

Minutes

UW Trustee 1942
Educator, Minutes

Economist 1943
. Minutes

Prof of History 1944
Professor of Minutes

Botany 1944
. Minutes

Chemist 1945

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded

23-May-

33 N, 1901
33 23'M"2’2' 1892
44 1877
56 1885
56 1898
63 1911
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1985

1958

1958

1958

1978

2001

obit LDB 15 June
1958

obit LDB 5-feb
1958

obit LDB 23 feb &
14 March 1958

Memoir

findagrave
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Jireh College,
Lvle S BA 1922 UW, Minutes Surgeoniin
24 1945 chl)wel'l Alumni BS 1923, MD  Physician 1945 63 1893 1966 Wartime China
1925 (1946)
Nebraska
Leo Roy . . Minutes .
25 1946 Alumni BA1916 UW  Botanist 68 14-Jun-46 1895 1954 findagrave
Tehon 1946
BA 1930 UW,
Charles M. . MA Colorado, @ Political Minutes
26 1947 pardinor)  AY™ pip 1941 Scientist 1947 73 1908 | 1997
Harvard
BA 1933, MA
J. David . 1934 UW, . Minutes
27 1947 Love (Dr.) Alumni PhD 1938 Geologist 1947 73 1913 2002
Yale
Ernest . .
28 1947 H(ess) Honorary = none Journaustj Prof Minutes 73 1907 1989
. of Journalism 1947
Linford (Mr.)
Maxwell .
29 1948 Struthers  Honorary oh 1004 Novelist, poet  hnutes g0 BMA ' 1eg0 1084
Princeton 1948 48
Burt (Mr.)
BA 1929 UW,
George J. . PhD 1933 . Minutes 28-May- .
30 1948 Goodman Alumni Washington Botanist 1948 80 48 1904 1999 Memoir
Univ
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Alan Edgar . BA 1937 UW, . Minutes 28-May-
31 1948 Swallow Alumni MA 1939 LSU Publisher 1948 80 48 1915 1966
32 1951 LOSBUUEr o imni BA1918UW  Botanist Minutes 3 1895 1970
Payson 1951
BA 1933 UW,
MS 1936 )
33 1951 heedC. Alumni  WashState  Botanist Minutes 3 1911 1998 Memoir
Rollins . 1951
Univ, PhD
1941 Harvard
BA 1938, MS
Robert 1941 UW Minutes Rhodes Scholar
34 1952 Ma'FheW Alumni PhD 1946 Botanist 1952 11 1917 1966 1938
Muir -
Michigan
Francis Botanist, .
35 1952 Marion Alumni BS 1935, MS Washington Minutes 11 1910 1974 findagrave
1936 UW, ) 1952
Ownbey State Univ
BA 1934 UW,
Alton A. . MA 1938, Social work, Minutes
36 1996 | inford Alumnt b 1047 administrator 1956 29 | 9-May-56 1908 = 1998
Univ Chicago
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37

38

39

40

1956

1967

1967

1967

Robert
MacVicar

William
Thomas
Mulloy

Donald L.
Blackstone

Donald R.
Sabin

Alumni

Honorary

Honorary

Alumni

BA 1939 UW,
MS 1940 OK
State Univ,
PhD 1946
Wisconsin

BS 1937
Utah, MA
1948, PhD
1953 Univ
Chicago

BS 1931
Washington,
MA 1934
Montana,
PhD 1936
Princeton

BA 1925 UW

Prof of
Chemistry,
President of
Oregon State
Univ

Professor of
Anthropology

Professor of
Geology

Agronomist,
UNICEF

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded

Minutes
1956

Minutes
1967

Minutes
1967

Minutes
1967

29 9-May-56

68 20-Apr-67

68 20-Apr-67

68 20-Apr-67
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1918

1917

1909

1903

Rhodes Scholar
1998 1939 butunable to
attend

1978 Memoir

2004 Memoir

1998
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Law,
Elmer BA 1943, MA,  Psychology, Son of Alice
Kingsholm . JD UW, PhD Associate Minutes Downey, Futures of
4l 1967 im) Alumni= o thern Directorofthe 1967 68 20-Apr-67 1922 2020 o bast(2010)
Nelson (Jr) California National Crime findagrave.com
Commission

Row Pagesin

Number PDF Induction Other Sources

Degrees

BA 1937, LLB
Frank ). 1938 Professor of Law Minutes
42 1974 Trelease Honorary = Colorado, and Dean of UW 1974 7 2-May-74 1937 1990
JSD 1962 Law School
Wisconsin
Robert BA 1933, MA Minutes
43 1974 . Honorary = 1935 City Professor of Art 7 2-May-74 1914 2007
Russin 1974
College of NY
Poet and Poet .
44 1980 Egzgzgh Alumni 5252983\’/MA Laureate 1995- Tg;gtes 27  9-May-80 1930 2018

2007

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded Update: 5 Feb. 2025 9 of 10



Alpha of Wyoming, Chartered 1940

John Davis Newspaperman, Minutes
45 1980 (Dave) Alumni BS 1962 UW politician, UW 1980 27  9-May-80 1940
Bonner, Jr. Trustee
Hugh BA 1934, MA, .
46 1980 Bartley Honorary = PhD 1940 Ilzfggir:joelr?tngag\(jv T;ggtes 27 9-May-80 1912 2003
McFadden Ohio State
BA 1963 Yale,
. MA 1964 .
47 1990 (R::/jezlr(;n q Honorary = Columbia, Err]ofl?:hsorof T;ggtes 27-Apr-90 1941
PhD 1972 g
Cornell
Row Year Type Degrees Pages in Induction Other Sources
Number yp g PDF
BA 1959
William Knox, MA Professor of Minutes
48 2002 Reiners Honorary 1962, PhD Botany 2002 26-Apr-02 1937
1964 Rutgers
BA 1979
Dartmouth, Professor of Minutes
49 2004 CarolFrost = Honorary PhD 1984 Geology 2004 30-Apr-04 1957
Cambridge
BA 1976
Dartmouth, Professor of Minutes
50 2014 MyronAllen = Honorary MA 1978, Mathematics, 2014 25-Apr-14 1954
PhD 1983 Provost of UW
Princeton
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(ThomasS.) . BA 1954 UW
51| 2016 Stan Brooks Alumni (Theatre)
David G. . BA 1984 UW
52 2018 giooks AlumAl - English)
BA 1974 NY
Thomas (Cortland),
53 2017 Buchanan Honorary MS 1975 UW,
PhD 1979
Illinois

Diplomat

Coca-Cola
executive

Professor of
Geography,
President of UW

University of Wyoming Phi Beta Kappa Alumni and Honorary Degrees Awarded

Minutes
2016

Minutes

2016

Minutes
2017

29-Apr-16 = 1932

29-Apr-16 = 1962

28-Apr-17 1951

Update: 5 Feb. 2025

Key Reporter

2023 )
wyomingnews.com

Key Reporter
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BS 1987 1988 = Professor of
Rhodes Univ  Zoology &

54 2018 gz:il; Honorary = (SA), PhD Physiology, Z'(')Tétes 27-Apr-18 1964
1994 Dean of the
Cambridge Honors College
Rancher, State
Mark BA 1979 ’ Minutes
55 2019 Gordon Honorary Middlebury Treasurer, 2019 26-Apr-19 1957
Governor
BS 1981,
William and
Mary College, Professor of
MS 1983, Physics and Minutes

56 2024 Ed Seidel Honorary 29-Apr-25 1957

University of  Astronomy, UW 2024
Pennsylvania, @ President 2020-

PhD 1988,

Yale
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